



TABULATION OF BIDS
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON
2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0536

DATE: 4/22/2025
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	HMC, LLC	\$ 473,322.50 *
2	T.R. Pieprzak Company	\$ 525,931.10
3	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 624,776.50

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0536

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Avenue
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

T.R. Pieprzak Company
 6267 St. Clair Highway
 China, MI 48054

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	HMC, LLC		T.R. Pieprzak Company		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (\$25,000 Max)	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	24,100.00	24,100.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	_Permit Allowance	15,000	Dir	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00
3.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	3,850.00	3,850.00
4.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction Clean and CCTV, 6 inch - 12 inch	4,000	Ft	8.00	32,000.00	5.39	21,560.00	12.00	48,000.00
5.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 6 inch - 12 inch	710	Ft	10.00	7,100.00	5.26	3,734.60	4.00	2,840.00
6.	_Remove Concrete Sidewalk	120	Syd	15.00	1,800.00	11.00	1,320.00	10.00	1,200.00
7.	_Remove Concrete Driveway	100	Syd	15.00	1,500.00	11.00	1,100.00	12.00	1,200.00
8.	_Pavement Repr, Rem	10	Syd	50.00	500.00	20.00	200.00	28.00	280.00
9.	_Erosion Control, Fabric Drop	8	Ea	100.00	800.00	150.00	1,200.00	225.00	1,800.00
10.	_Erosion Control, Silt Fence	800	Ft	3.50	2,800.00	1.60	1,280.00	3.00	2,400.00
11.	_Sanitary Sewer Repr, Remove and Replace 06 inch - 12 inch, 0 Ft - 12 Ft Depth	250	Ft	725.00	181,250.00	820.00	205,000.00	935.00	233,750.00
12.	_Sanitary Lateral Repr, 6 inch dia.	80	Ft	200.00	16,000.00	90.00	7,200.00	210.00	16,800.00
13.	_Sanitary Sewer Repr, Install Straight Tee (6 inch -12 inch x6 inch) Dia, PVC Truss	6	Ea	750.00	4,500.00	1,785.00	10,710.00	3,250.00	19,500.00
14.	_Sanitary Lateral, Reconnect	6	Ea	750.00	4,500.00	730.00	4,380.00	2,130.00	12,780.00
15.	_Sanitary Lead, Cleanout	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,165.00	1,165.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
16.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	650	Sft	16.50	10,725.00	22.50	14,625.00	15.00	9,750.00
17.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	365	Sft	17.50	6,387.50	24.10	8,796.50	17.00	6,205.00
18.	_Concrete Driveway, 4 inch	20	Syd	143.00	2,860.00	197.50	3,950.00	135.00	2,700.00
19.	_Concrete Driveway, 6 inch	90	Syd	154.00	13,860.00	214.00	19,260.00	153.00	13,770.00
20.	_Concrete Pavement, 6 inch	10	Syd	154.00	1,540.00	214.00	2,140.00	165.00	1,650.00
21.	_Sanitary Manhole, Rem	2	Ea	900.00	1,800.00	1,667.00	3,334.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
22.	_Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia	2	Ea	9,200.00	18,400.00	8,420.00	16,840.00	22,500.00	45,000.00
23.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Sanitary Manhole	2	Ea	900.00	1,800.00	1,642.00	3,284.00	880.00	1,760.00
24.	_Dr Structure Wrap, 12 inch	2	Ea	800.00	1,600.00	1,140.00	2,280.00	775.00	1,550.00
25.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,500.00	2,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0536

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Avenue
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

T.R. Pieprzak Company
 6267 St. Clair Highway
 China, MI 48054

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity		HMC, LLC		T.R. Pieprzak Company		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		
		Units		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
26.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,680.00	3,360.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	
27.	Dr Structure, Tap, 10 inch	1	Ea	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,718.00	1,718.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	
28.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2	Ea	750.00	1,500.00	1,555.00	3,110.00	890.00	1,780.00	
29.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	1,555.00	1,555.00	800.00	800.00	
30.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	6	Ft	400.00	2,400.00	1,024.00	6,144.00	450.00	2,700.00	
31.	_Manhole, Abandon	2	Ea	1,600.00	3,200.00	4,400.00	8,800.00	900.00	1,800.00	
32.	Flowable Fill, Non-Structural	10	Cyd	1,850.00	18,500.00	920.00	9,200.00	190.00	1,900.00	
33.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 8 inch	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	286.00	286.00	550.00	550.00	
34.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	299.00	299.00	650.00	650.00	
35.	_Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	3	Ea	1,900.00	5,700.00	2,340.00	7,020.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	
36.	_Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	20	Cyd	65.00	1,300.00	74.00	1,480.00	65.00	1,300.00	
37.	Shld, CI II, 8 inch	20	Syd	75.00	1,500.00	61.00	1,220.00	40.00	800.00	
38.	HMA Surface, Rem	100	Syd	15.00	1,500.00	19.50	1,950.00	22.00	2,200.00	
39.	_HMA, 2EML (4 inch)	40	Ton	400.00	16,000.00	250.00	10,000.00	285.00	11,400.00	
40.	_HMA, 4EML (2 inch)	20	Ton	400.00	8,000.00	280.00	5,600.00	285.00	5,700.00	
41.	_HMA, 5EML (2 inch)	20	Ton	400.00	8,000.00	285.00	5,700.00	285.00	5,700.00	
42.	_Fence, Rem, Salvage & Replace	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
43.	Raise MH No. 3590	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,700.00	10,700.00	3,150.00	3,150.00	
44.	_Turf Establishment	250	Syd	55.00	13,750.00	31.00	7,750.00	33.45	8,362.50	
45.	_Project Cleanup	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	37,549.00	37,549.00	
46.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	43,650.00	43,650.00	
47.	_Deliverables	1	LS	500.00	500.00	610.00	610.00	500.00	500.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	473,322.50	*	\$	525,931.10	\$	624,776.50

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**